
Middleton School Term Dates 2024/ 2025  

 

Monday 2nd September – INSET DAY – school closed to pupils 

Tuesday 3rd September – school begins for pupils new to the school. 

Wednesday 4th September – school begins for majority of pupils 

Tuesday 15th October - INSET DAY – school closed to pupils 

Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November – Half term 

Friday 8th November – early closure at 1.00pm to allow for staff training 

Week commencing 18th November – FOCUS week - History 

Friday 20th December – End of term. School closes at 1.00pm 

Monday 23rd December – Friday 3rd January – Christmas holidays 

 

Monday 6th  January 2025 – Pupils return to school 

Monday 17th February – Friday 21st  February – Half term 

Friday 28th February - early closure at 1.00pm to allow for staff training 

Friday 4th April – End of term. School closes at 1.00pm 

Monday 7th April – Monday 21st  April – Easter holidays 

 

Tuesday 22nd April – pupils return to school 

Tuesday 6th May - INSET DAY – school closed to pupils 

Wednesday 7th – Friday 9th May – Focus week 

Monday 26th May – Friday 6th June  - Half term ( note; 2 week half term) 

Monday 9th June – pupils return to school 

Thursday 3rd July - INSET DAY – school closed to pupils 

THURSDAY 10th July – TRANSITION DAY 

Thursday 24th  July – End of term. School closes at 1.00pm  

                                  ( please note that this date differs to Hertfordshire term dates.) 

 


